TV

MLB Postseason Package - October 2023 Newsletter

Network Show - Description DayPart Start End
MLB Baseball
Live

Eorii TBA: MLB Wild Card Series Tu 4P-7P 10/03/23 10/03/23
Package

Wild Card Series

MLB Baseball
- - Live
D=PORTES TBA: MLB Wild Card Series Tu 4P-7P 10/03/23 10/03/23
Package

Wild Card Series

MLB Baseball
Live
=TTl TBA: MLB Wild Card Series Tu 7P-10P 10/03/23 10/03/23
Package
Wild Card Series

MLB Baseball
- — Live
D'.:?p:(')fre-r's's TBA: MLB Wild Card Series Tu 7P-10P 10/03/23 10/03/23
Package

Wild Card Series

MLB Baseball
Live
=TTl TBA: MLB Wild Card Series Tu 10P-1A 10/03/23 10/04/23
Package
Wild Card Series

MLB Baseball
- - Live
D=PORTES TBA: MLB Wild Card Series Tu 10P-1A 10/03/23  10/04/23
Package

Wild Card Series

MLB Baseball
Live
== Tl TBA: MLB Wild Card Series W 4P-7P 10/04/23 10/04/23
Package
Wild Card Series

MLB Baseball
Live
=il TBA: MLB Wild Card Series W 4P-7P 10/04/23  10/04/23
Package
Wild Card Series

MLB Baseball
Live
== Tl TBA: MLB Wild Card Series W 7P-10P 10/04/23 10/04/23
Package
Wild Card Series

MLB Baseball
Live
=ESr11 TBA: MLB Wild Card Series W 10P-1A 10/04/23 10/05/23
Package
Wild Card Series



ESrii

FS1

MLB Baseball

Live

TBA: MLB Wild Card Series
Package

Wild Card Series

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA: ALDS, Game 1
Package

ALDS A, Game 1

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA at Los Angeles Dodgers: NLDS, Game 1

Package
NLDS A - Game 1

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA: ALDS, Game 1
Package

ALDS A, Game 1

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA at Atlanta Braves: NLDS, Game 1

Package
NLDS B- Game 1

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA: ALDS, Game 1
Package

ALDS B, Game 1

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA: ALDS, Game 2
Package

ALDS A, Game 2

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA: ALDS, Game 2
Package

ALDS B, Game 2

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA at Los Angeles Dodgers: NLDS, Game 2

Package
NLDS - Game 2

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA at Atlanta Braves: NLDS, Game 2

Package
NLDS - Game 2

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA: ALDS, Game 3
Package

ALDS A, Game 3

Thu 7P-10P

Sa 4P-7P

Sa 4:30P-8:30P

Sa 5P-8P

Sa 8:30P-12M

Sa 9P-12M

Su 4P-7P

Su 7P-10P

M 4:30P-8:30P

M 8:30P-12M

Tu 4P-7P

10/05/23

10/07/23

10/07/23

10/07/23

10/07/23

10/07/23

10/08/23

10/08/23

10/09/23

10/09/23

10/10/23

TV

10/05/23

10/07/23

10/07/23

10/07/23

10/08/23

10/08/23

10/08/23

10/08/23

10/09/23

10/10/23

10/10/23



FS1

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA: ALDS, Game 3
Package

ALDS B, Game 3

MLB Baseball

Live

TBA: ALDS, Game 4*
Package

ALDS A, Game 4 (if necessary)

MLB Baseball

Live

Atlanta Braves at TBA: NLDS, Game 3
Package

NLDS - Game 3

MLB Baseball

Live

TBA: ALDS, Game 4*
Package

ALDS B, Game 4 (if necessary)

MLB Baseball

Live

Los Angeles Dodgers at TBA: NLDS, Game 3
Package

NLDS - Game 3

MLB Baseball

Live

Atlanta Braves at TBA: NLDS, Game 4*
Package

NLDS - Game 4 (if necessary)

MLB Baseball

Live

TBA: ALDS, Game 5*
Package

ALDS A, Game 5 (if necessary)

MLB Baseball

Live

TBA: ALDS, Game 5*
Package

ALDS B, Game 5 (if necessary)

MLB Baseball

Live

TBA at Atlanta Braves: NLDS, Game 5*
Package

NLDS - Game 5 (if necessary)

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA: ALCS, Game 1
Package

ALCS, Game 1

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA: ALCS, Game 2
Package

ALCS, Game 2

Tu 7P-10P

W 4pP-7P

W 4:30P-8:30P

W 7P-10P

W 8:30P-12M

Thu 8P-11:30P

F 4P-7P

F 7P-10P

Sa 8P-11:30P

Su 8P-11P

M 4P-7pP

10/10/23

10/11/23

10/11/23

10/11/23

10/11/23

10/12/23

10/13/23

10/13/23

10/14/23

10/15/23

10/16/23

TV

10/10/23

10/11/23

10/11/23

10/11/23

10/12/23

10/12/23

10/13/23

10/13/23

10/14/23

10/15/23

10/16/23



MLB Baseball
Live

TBA: ALCS, Game 2
Package

ALCS, Game 2

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA: NLCS, Game 1
Package

NLCS - Game 1

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA: NLCS, Game 2
Package

NLCS - Game 2

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA: ALCS, Game 3
Package

ALCS, Game 3

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA: ALCS, Game 4
Package

ALCS, Game 4

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA: NLCS, Game 3
Package

NLCS - Game 3

MLB Baseball

Live

TBA: ALCS, Game 5*
Package

ALCS, Game 5 (if necessary)

MLB Baseball
Live

TBA: NLCS, Game 4
Package

NLCS - Game 4

MLB Baseball

Live

TBA: NLCS, Game 5*
Package

NLCS - Game 5 (if necessary)

MLB Baseball

Live

TBA: ALCS, Game 6*
Package

ALCS, Game 6 (if necessary)

MLB Baseball

Live

TBA: ALCS, Game 7*
Package

ALCS, Game 7 (if necessary)

M 5P-8P

M 8P-11:30P

Tu 8P-11:30P

W 8P-11P

Thu 8P-11P

Thu 8P-11:30P

F 5P-8P

F 8P-11:30P

Sa 8P-11:30P

Su 8P-11P

M 8P-11P

10/16/23

10/16/23

10/17/23

10/18/23

10/19/23

10/19/23

10/20/23

10/20/23

10/21/23

10/22/23

10/23/23

'
i

10/16/23

10/16/23

10/17/23

10/18/23

10/19/23

10/19/23

10/20/23

10/20/23

10/21/23

10/22/23

10/23/23



MLB Baseball

Live

TBA: ALCS, Game 7*
Package

ALCS, Game 7 (if necessary)

MLB Baseball

Live

TBA: NLCS, Game 6*
Package

NLCS - Game 6 (if necessary)

MLB Baseball

Live

TBA: NLCS, Game 7*
Package

NLCS - Game 7 (if necessary)

M 8P-11P

M 8P-11:30P

Tu 8P-11:30P

10/23/23

10/23/23

10/24/23

CTV

\ \

10/23/23

10/23/23

10/24/23



